2024 FWSSR FIDDLE SHOWDOWN

RESULTS
JANUARY 21, 2024

SENIOR AGE DIVISION, 14 TO 18 YEARS OF AGE

1. Thomas Paskvan
2. Clara Mitchell
3. Greg Tarpley
4. Michael Tarpley
5. Jude Stewart

Southlake, TX
Grapevine, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Wichita Falls, TX

$ 2,500
$ 2,000
$ 1,500
$ 1,000
$ 500



