

2024 FWSSR FIDDLE SHOWDOWN RESULTS JANUARY 21, 2024

SENIOR AGE DIVISION, 14 TO 18 YEARS OF AGE

 Thomas Paskvan 	Southlake, TX	\$ 2,500
2. Clara Mitchell	Grapevine, TX	\$ 2,000
3. Greg Tarpley	Fort Worth, TX	\$ 1,500
4. Michael Tarpley	Fort Worth, TX	\$ 1,000
5. Jude Stewart	Wichita Falls, TX	\$ 500